7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:45 PMm

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:15 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:30 P™M
11:00 PM

Friday Saturday Sunday
WAKE UP WAKE UP
Breakfast Breakfast
Team Challenges Team Challenges
Snack Shack Snack Shack
Chapel Chapel
Tournalr;lf:::thSign-up Lunch
REGISTRATION Zpm

(No early check-in)

Closing Chapel (1:30)

Open Activities Tournaments, Open Activi-
Snack Shack ties, Goliath ($15),
Snack Shack & Gift Shop
Orientation &
Team Division
Dinner Dinner
i
5:45 on Monda
( . y) Wacky Night
Laser Tag Sign-Up
Church Chat Church Chat
Chapel Chapel
Snack Shack Snack Shack

Night Pool Party

& a Movie OR Campfire with S’'mores
Laser Tag ($8)

IN YOUR ROOMS IN YOUR ROOMS
Church Chat Church Chat
LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

Final
Snack Shack,

Gift Shop &
Head Home!




