

MINI CAMP SCHEDULE

Time	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30 am		WAKE UP	WAKE UP
8:30 am		Breakfast	Breakfast
9:30 am		Team Challenges	Team Challenges
10:30 am		Snack Shack	Snack Shack
11:00 ам		Chapel	Chapel
12:30 рм		Lunch Tournament Sign-up	Lunch
1:45 PM	REGISTRATION 2pm (No early check-in)		Closing Chapel (1:30)
2:30 РМ	Open Activities Snack Shack	Tournaments, Open Activi- ties, Goliath (\$15), Snack Shack & Gift Shop	Final Snack Shack, Gift Shop & Head Home!
3:30 PM			
4:30 рм	Orientation & Team Division		
5:30 РМ	Dinner <i>(5:45 on Monday)</i> Laser Tag Sign-Up	Dinner Wacky Night	
6:15 PM	Church Chat	Church Chat	
7:00 pm	Chapel	Chapel	
8:30 pm	Snack Shack	Snack Shack	
9:00 PM	Night Pool Party & a Movie OR Laser Tag (\$8)	Campfire with S'mores	
10:30 рм	IN YOUR ROOMS Church Chat	IN YOUR ROOMS Church Chat	
11:00 РМ	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	